
 

December   2023  

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

     1 2 

       
3 

 

4 
 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 
 

9 

 
Pastor’s Bible 

Study 6:30 p.m  
 

Church Council 

6:30 p.m. 

 

Ladies Bible Study 

1:30 p.m. 

Prayer Time   CA/M 

Youth 6:30 p.m. 

Baptist Women 

6:30 p.m. 

 
  

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

Holiday Meal 

After worship/ 

Pastor’s Bible 

Study 6:30 p.m  

 

Sewing Sisters 

12:30-2:30 p.m. 

Trustee’s Mtg. 

6:30 p.m. 

 

 

Ladies Bible Study 

1:30 p.m. 

Prayer Time   CA/M 

Youth 6:30 p.m. 

   

17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 
 

22 

 

23 

 
Pastor’s Bible 

Study 6:30 p.m    

Ladies Bible Study 

1:30 p.m. 

Prayer Time   CA/M 

Youth 6:30 p.m. 

   

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

 

Christmas 
OFFICE 

CLOSED 

 

OFFICE 

CLOSED 

 

Prayer Time Only 

6:30 p.m. 
OFFICE 

CLOSED 

 

OFFICE 

CLOSED 

 

OFFICE 

CLOSED 

 

OFFICE 

CLOSED 

 

31       

       

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/christmas.php

